AW8656XDNR
Oct. 2024 V1.1
www.awinic.com                              1            ©2024 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
High Sensitivity Micropower Linear Hall-effect Sensor
Features
⚫ Ratiometric linear hall effect magnetic sensor.
⚫ Analog output with VREF / 2 quiescent offset
⚫ High-impedance output during sleep mode.

Oct. 2024 V1.1
www.awinic.com                              6            ©2024 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery Form
AW86560DNR -40℃~125℃
WBDFN
3mmX2mm-6L
523Q MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW86561DNR -40℃~125℃
WBDFN
3mmX2mm-6L
YMUS MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW86562DNR -40℃~125℃
WBDFN
3mmX2mm-6L
JHYW MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW86563DNR -40℃~125℃
WBDFN
3mmX2mm-6L
XY3B MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/